
   Student number 

I undersigned (surname, name) ______________________________________________________, 

place of birth and date of birth______________________________________________________,  

citizenship_ ____________________________________________________________________ 

residence in Italy (town) __________________________________________________________ 

address ____________________________________________________________________, 

enrolled in the Academic Year _______________ to the (st/nd/rd/th) ______ year 

of the Study Course ___________________________________________________, 

level of english required by the Course for recognition of “idoneità”:    B1     B2  

ASKS FOR 

the recognition of the ENGLISH EXAM and declares to have one of the following certificates: 

CEFR levels B1 B2 C1 C2 
Cambridge English Assessment      PET      FCE      CAE      CPE 
Trinity College London    ISE 1    ISE 2    ISE 3 
IELTS Academic    4.5-5.0    5.5-6.5    7.0-8.0     8.5-9.0 
TOEFL Internet Based (IBT)     42-71    72-94   95-113   114-120 
Pearson PTE Academic     50-58    59-75   76-85   85-90 

Cambridge and Trinity certificates are valid for 5 years (until the end of solar year), IELTS, 
TOEFL an PTE are valid for 2 years. 

Privacy policy: https://www.unicam.it/privacy-policy          I have read the privacy polic

Camerino, (date) ___________________ 
Signature 

____________________________________ 

Imposta di bollo assolta 
in modo virtuale 
Autorizz. Ag. Entrate 
Marche n. 30198 del 
08.10.2021 


	Student number: 
	I undersigned surname name: 
	place of birth and date of birth: 
	citizenship: 
	residence in Italy town: 
	address: 
	enrolled in the Academic Year: 
	to the stndrdth: 
	of the Study Course: 
	ISE 1: Off
	ISE 2: Off
	ISE 3: Off
	4550: Off
	5565: Off
	95113: Off
	114120: Off
	5975: Off
	7685: Off
	8590: Off
	Camerino date: 
	undefined: 
	LEVEL EN: Off
	7294: Off
	4271: Off
	5058: Off
	7080: Off
	8: 
	5-9: Off

	PET: Off
	CAE: Off
	FCE: Off
	CPE: Off
	privacy: Off


