

Imposta di bollo assolta in modo virtuale Autorizz. Ag. Entrate Marche n. 30198 del 08.10.2021



I undersigned (surname, name)				
place of birth and date of birth				,
citizenship_				
residence in Italy (town)				
address				,
enrolled in the Academic Year to the (st/nd/rd/th) year				
of the Study Course				,
level of english required by the Course for recognition of "idoneità": B1 B2				
ASKS FOR				
the recognition of the ENGLISH EXAM and declares to have one of the following certificates:				
CEFR levels	B1	B2	C1	C2
Cambridge English Assessment	□ PET	□ FCE	□ CAE	□ CPE
Trinity College London	☐ ISE 1	☐ ISE 2	☐ ISE 3	
IELTS Academic	□ 4.5-5.0	□ 5.5-6.5	□ 7.0-8.0	□ 8.5-9.0
TOEFL Internet Based (IBT)	□ 42-71	□ 72-94	□ 95-113	□ 114-120
Pearson PTE Academic	□ 50-58	□ 59-75	□ 76-85	□ 85-90
Cambridge and Trinity certificates are valid for 5 years (until the end of solar year), IELTS, TOEFL an PTE are valid for 2 years. Privacy policy: https://www.unicam.it/privacy-policy I have read the privacy polic				
Camerino, (date)			Signature	